
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
43 
70 

6 
66 

114 
54 
12 

1 
30 

11 
14 
11 
33 
66 
72 
98 

Name 
Edward Copley 
Rick Wark 
Greg Smith 
Paul Martin 
Drew Fisher 
Tim Blakeney 
Jeff Langham 
Willis Murphey 
Mike Love 

Gray Gregory 
Jim Barron 
Len Mills 
Lee Romine 
Paul Martin 
Len Root 
Trevor Bond 

Class 
FA 

FA 

FF3 

FF1 

FF2 

FF1 

FF1 

FB 

FF2 

FA 

FA 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

FF2 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

6 

Diff 

4.211 
42.504 

1:11.096 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
15:10.676 
15:14.887 
15:53.180 
16:21.772 
15:18.028 
15:19.027 
15:20.512 
16:05.030 

9:40.939 

Best Tm 
1:18.819 
1:19.465 
1:23.659 
1:26.577 
1:28.617 
1:28.362 
1:28.362 
1:31.152 
1:27.087 

Year 
1980 
1980 
1986 
M k  6  B  
1974 
1972 
1972 
1966 
1977 

1977 
1978 
1969 
1968 
M k  6  B  
1974 
1975 

Make 
Ralt 
March 
Swift 
600 cc 
Zink 
Royale 
Merlyn 
Elfin 
Zink 

Chevron 
Mra 
Crossle 
Lotus 
600 cc 
Dulon 
Legrand 

Color 
Red 
Red 
Red 
1972 
B lu e / W h ite 
White/Blue 
Blue/Silver  
Green/Go ld 
Ye ll o w  /  B l u e  

Blue 
Red 
Black 
G ree n /Ye llo w  
1972 
Black 
Green 

N at/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
L ib erty  H ill 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Louisiana 
Austin 
Texas 
Texas 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 

Race Chair -  

Operating Steward - Doug Mains 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

4.211 

Avg. Speed 

73.923 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.819 

Best Speed 

77.646 

Best Lap by 

43 - Edward Copley 

 

Chevy-Ford Challenge 

Group 6 

G6 Race 3 

Race (15:00 and 11 Laps) started at 10:35:46 

Motor Sports Ranch - Cresson 1.700 miles 

6/3/2018 10:50 


